
Feldschützengesellschaft Wittnau

Rangliste Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

Name Jg. Waffe Kat. A Kat. B Kat. C Auszeichnung

Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang

Müller Lukas 65 StaGw / 90 743.5 1. Kat. A:  5 PK à 10.-

Brogle Alex 76 StaGw / 90 736.5 2. 440.6 4. Kat. A:  4 PK à 10.-

Businger Christoph 74 StaGw / 90 730.1 3. Kat. A:  3 PK à 10.-

Häseli Hans 60 StaGw / 90 724.0 4. 456.9 1. Kat. A:  2 PK à 10.-

Häseli Valentin 93 StaGw / 90 714.5 5. 422.5 7. Kat. A:  1 PK à 10.-

Keller Guido 40 StaGw / 90 680.3 6. Kat. A:  1 PK à 10.-

Rippstein Beat 75 Stgw 57/03 734.6 1. 442.7 2. Kat. B:  5 PK à 10.-

Günter Martin 61 Stgw 90 712.8 2. Kat. B:  4 PK à 10.-

Brogle Georg 45 Stgw 90 703.8 3. 428.9 6. Kat. B:  3 PK à 10.-

Walde Franz 49 Stgw 90 696.0 4. 414.5 9. Kat. B:  2 PK à 10.-

Uebelmann Paul 50 Stgw 90 694.1 5. 411.0 10. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Brogle Leo 43 Stgw 90 667.4 6. 395.7 11. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Stutz Walter 47 Stgw 90 636.7 7. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Müller Hans 56 Stgw 90 630.1 8. 377.8 12. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Müller Marianne 53 Stgw 90 441.3 3. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Stutz Rino 73 StaGw / 90 437.0 5. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Brogle Alice 44 Stgw 90 417.6 8. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Schmid Fabian 98 Stgw 90 364.5 13. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Wittnau, 01.01.2015

Der Aktuar
Michael Aebersold



Name Jg. Waffe Kat. A Kat. B Kat. C Auszeichnung

Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang

Häseli Hans 60 StaGw / 90 724.0 4. 456.9 1. Kat. A:  2 PK à 10.-

Rippstein Beat 75 Stgw 57/03 734.6 1. 442.7 2. Kat. B:  5 PK à 10.-

Müller Marianne 53 Stgw 90 441.3 3. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Brogle Alex 76 StaGw / 90 736.5 2. 440.6 4. Kat. A:  4 PK à 10.-

Stutz Rino 73 StaGw / 90 437.0 5. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Brogle Georg 45 Stgw 57/03 703.8 3. 428.9 6. Kat. B:  3 PK à 10.-

Häseli Valentin 93 StaGw / 90 714.5 5. 422.5 7. Kat. A:  1 PK à 10.-

Brogle Alice 44 Stgw 90 417.6 8. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-

Walde Franz 49 Stgw 90 696.0 4. 414.5 9. Kat. B:  2 PK à 10.-

Uebelmann Paul 50 Stgw 90 694.1 5. 411.0 10. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Brogle Leo 43 Stgw 90 667.4 6. 395.7 11. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Müller Hans 56 Stgw 90 630.1 8. 377.8 12. Kat. B:  1 PK à 10.-

Schmid Fabian 98 Stgw 90 364.5 13. Kat. C:  1 PK à 10.-
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